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Dg-Pnetic At Valve (/3 Way)

Specifications Valve

[Model | 3A110-M5 3A120-M5 3A110-06 3A120-06 V1

Fluid Air (to be filtered by 40um filter element) 3v2
3vaM

3V3
3V100
3V200

3V300
Lubrication @ Not required w100

Acting Exterior control

Port size @ M5 1/8"

Orifice size 5.5mm*(Cv=0.31) 12.0mm*(Cv=0.67)
Valve type 3 port 2 position

i r‘§5 "'i:
. ioe
Nodel:3A110-06

Operating pressure 0.15~0.8MPa(21~114psi) 4V200

Pressure!

D skglem . Proof pressure 1.2MPa(175psi) 4V300
2 Temperature (C) -20~70 4V400

Material of body Aluminum alloy HY-81
HY-S2
HY-S3
HY-S4

Max. frequency @ 5cycle/sec

@ PT thread, G thread and NPT thread are available.

@ Once lubricated air is used, continue with same medium to optimise valve life span.
lubricants like ISO VG32 or equivalent are recommended. am

@ The maximum actuation frequency is in the no-load state. 3V Manifold

4V Manifold
— - . Coll
10-NO 10-NC 20 Ordering code

S ANIE SR SIERNE 3A 1 10 06 NO 0 3A200
3A300
Model Valve type Acting type Thread type 4A100
3A Air valve 10 | Single air control Valve type | Acting type Port size| Thread type | 4a200
Product feature (32 way) 20 | Double air control NC: Normally close Blank: PT | 4A300

T ) 10
1. Structure in sliding column mode: good tightness and Code . NC: Normally open ~ 1/8" G G 4A400
sensitive reaction. 1(100 Series  M5|M5 20 |NOcode T: NPT 3A Manifold
2. Double air control valves have memory function. = - M5 No this code | 2 Manfod
3. Internal hole adopts special processing technology which 06 |1/8 anto
; i [ VF3000
has little attrition friction, low start pressure and long Please refer to 115 for manifold specification and the order way. _—
service life. VF5000
4. No need to add oil for lubrication. sy

. Multi-mounting helps to install and apply. i
tng helps K apply. Inner structure SYManfod
6. Integrate with the manifold to save installation space. MVSD-180

200 992 299 | ¢ oz

4]

MVSC-300
MVSC-460
HB10

3H

Flow chart
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Valve
3V1
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3V Manifold
4V Manifold
Coil
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3A Manifold
4A Manifold
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Dg-Pnetic

4A100 Series
Air Valve (5/2 Way, 5/3 Way)

£
m

-
A B
Dg-Pnelic VALVE
Model: 4AI\UAU()D[§§DEE
Pressufsln
5~
AR
Symbol
10 ’0
NAAEB:IE“— A B
e RPSm
20 30E

Ordering code

Specifications

4A110-M5 4A130C-M5 4A110-06 4A130C-06

Model 4A120-M5 4A130E-M5 4A120-06 4A130E-06
4A130P-M5 4A130P-06

Fluid Air (to be filtered by 40um filter element)
Acting Exterior control
Port size @ In=0ut=M5 In=Out=1/8"
Orifice size 5.5mm?(Cv=0.31) | 5.0mm?(Cv=0.28) | 12.0mm*(Cv=0.67) | 9.0mm?(Cv=0.50)
Valve type 5 port 2 position | 5 port 3 position | 5 port 2 position | 5 port 3 position

0.15~0.8MPa(21~114psi)
1.2MPa(175psi)
-20~70
Aluminum alloy

Operating pressure

Proof pressure

Temperature (C)

Material of body
Lubrication @

Not required

Max. Frequency @ | 5 cycle/sec 3 cycle/sec 5cycle/sec 3 cycle/sec
! 4A110-M5:85 4A110-06:85
Weight (9) 4A120-M5:140 169 4A120-06:140 165

@ PT thread, G thread and NPT thread are available.

@ Once lubricated air is used, continue with same medium to optimise valve life span.
lubricants like ISO VG32 or equivalent are recommended.

@ The maximum actuation frequency is in the no-load state.

Product feature

1. Structure in sliding column mode: good tightness and sensitive reaction.

2. Three position air valves have three kinds of central funcition for your choice.

3. Double air control valves have memory function.

4. Internal hole adopts special processing technology which has little attrition friction,
low start pressure and long service life.

5. No need to add oil for lubrication.

6. Integrate with the manifold to save installation space.

4A 1 10 06 O]
Model Co‘de Valve type Port size Thread type
A Air valve 1 [100 Series 10 | Single air control 5/2 way M5 | M5 Port size | Thread type
] (572, 5/3 way) 20 | Double air control 5/2 way 06 | 1/8" Blank: PT
30C | Double air control 5/3 way closed center 1/8" G: G
30E | Double air control 5/3 way exhaust center T. NPT
30P | Double air control 5/3 way pressure center M5 No this code

Please refer to 116 for manifold specification and the order way.

Flow chart

Model: 4A110-M5

Model: 4A110-06
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Dg-Pnetic

4A100 Series

Air Valve (5/2 Way, 5/3 Way)

Inner structure
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4A200 Series
Air Valve (5/2 Way, 5/3 Way)

Dg-Pnetic

Valve Specifications

o

3Vv2
3vam

3V3
3V100
3V200
3V300 | )
4V100 | e
4V200 . B
i pg-Pnetic VALVE
— Mude! 1A210-08

Pressure A -

— )5 - 8kuliem
HY-52
HY-S3

4A230C-06 4A230C-08
4A230E-08

4A230P-08
Air (to be filtered by 40um filter element)

4A210-06
4A220-06

4A210-08
4A220-08

4A230E-06
4A230P-06

Fluid
Acting
Port size D

Orifice size

Exterior control
In=0Out=Exhaust=1/8" In=0ut=1/4" Exhaust=1/8"
14.0mm?(Cv=0.78)| 12.0mm?(Cv=0.67) | 16.0mm’(Cv=0.89) | 12.0mm’(Cv=0.67)
5 port 2 position | 5 port 3 position | 5 port 2 position | 5 port 3 position
0.15~0.8MPa(21~114psi)
1.2MPa(175psi)
-20~70
Aluminum alloy

L= = .y

Valve type

Operating pressure

Proof pressure

Temperature (C)

Material of body
Lubrication @

Not required

L4 P
HY-S4

4M

Max. Frequency @

5 cycle/sec

3 cycle/sec

5 cycle/sec

3 cycle/sec

Weight (g)

4A210-06:185
4A220-06:285

365

4A210-08:185
4A220-08:285

365

3V Meniold

4V Menitod

ool

3A100

3A200

3A300

4A100

4A300

4A400

3 Manifld

 4AManiod

~ VF3000 pa

~ VF5000

Sy

SV Manifld

 MVSD-180

 MvsC220
__Mvsc260| Ordering code

_ MVSC0 4A 2

_ Mvsce0 |

HB10

3H

4H

TSV

3R

4R

HSV

aHVAHVL

Y

K&

MOV

JM

MSV

Xaf

~ 3FEFM

4F

FV

K3

ASC

RE

QE

ST

KA

XQ

AQ

@ PT thread, G thread and NPT thread are available.

@ Once lubricated air is used, continue with same medium to optimise valve life span.
lubricants like ISO VG32 or equivalent are recommended.

@ The maximum actuation frequency of no-load state.

Product feature
20 1. Structure in sliding column mode: good tightness and sensitive reaction.
2. Three position air valves have three kinds of central funcition for your choice.
RPS 3. Double air control valves have memory function.
4. Internal hole adopts special processing technology which has little attrition friction,
low start pressure and long service life.

30E 30P
A B
RP RP 5. No need to add oil for lubrication.

. Integrate with the manifold to save installation space.

Symbol
10

A B

o

10 08 L]

Model
Air valve
(5/2, 5/3 way)

Code
2[200 series

Valve type

10 | Single air control 5/2 way
20
30C
30E
30P

Port size Thread type
06 |1/8" Blank | PT
08 | 1/4" G G

Double air control 5/3 way closed center T NPT

Double air control 5/3 way exhaust center -

Double air control 5/3 way pressure center

4A

Double air control 5/2 way

Please refer to 116 for manifold specification and the order way.

Flow chart

Model: 4A210-06 Model: 4A210-08
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4A200 Series

Air Valve (5/2 Way, 5/3 Way)

Inner str

ucture
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Valve
3v1
3v2

3vam
3v3
3V100
3V200
3V300
4V100
4V200
4V300
4V400
HY-S1
HY-S2
HY-S3
HY-S4
am

Dg-Pnetic

4A300

Series

Air Valve (5/2 Way, 5/3 Way)

Specifications

Fluid

4A310-08
4A320-08

4A330C-08

4A330E-08
4A330P-08

4A310-10
4A320-10

4A330C-10
4A330E-10
4A330P-10

Air (to be filtered by 40um filter element)

Acting

Exterior control

Port size D

In=0ut=Exhaust=1/4"

In=0ut=3/8" Exhaust=1/4"

Orifice size

25.0mm’(Cv=1.40)

18.0mm’(Cv=1.00)

30.0mm’(Cv=1.68)

18.0mm’(Cv=1.00)

Valve type

5 port 2 position

5 port 3 position

5 port 2 position

5 port 3 position

Operating pressure

0.15~0.8MPa(21~114psi)

Proof pressure

1.2MPa(175psi)

Temperature (C)

-20~70

Material of body

Aluminum alloy

Lubrication @

Not required

Max. Frequency @

4 cycle/sec

3cycle/sec

4 cycle/sec

3cycle/sec

Weight (g)

4A310-08:275
4A320-08:365

505

4A310-10:275
4A320-10:365

505

3V Manifold
4V Manifold
Coil
3A100
3A200
3A300
4A100
4A200
4A400
3A Manifold
4A Manifold

@ PT thread, G thread and NPT thread are available.

@ Once lubricated air is used, continue with same medium to optimise valve life span.
lubricants like ISO VG32 or equivalent are recommended.

@ The maximum actuation frequency of no-load state.

Product feature
20 1. Structure in sliding column mode: good tightness and sensitive reaction.
m_ '*’@E‘*' 2. Three position air valves have three kinds of central funcition for your choice.
3. Double air control valves have memory function.
4. Internal hole adopts special processing technology which has little attrition friction,
VF3000 2B low start pressure and long service life.

_ VFs000 5. No need to add oil for lubrication.

sy 6. Integrate with the manifold to save installation space.

SY Manifold

MVSD-180

MVSC-220
mvsc-260 | Ordering code

MVSC-300 4A 3

MVSC-460 ‘

HB10

3H

4H

TSV

3R

4R

HSV

4HV/4HVL

HV

K&

MOV

JM

MSV

XQ%

3F/3FM

4F

FV

K&

ASC

RE

QE

ST

KA

XQ

AQ

10 10 (]

Model
Air valve
(5/2, 5/3 way)

Code
3 [300 Series

Valve type Port size Thread type
10 | Single air control 5/2 way 08 | 1/4" Blank | PT
20 | Double air control 5/2 way 10 | 3/8" G G
30C | Double air control 5/3 way closed center T NPT
30E

30P

4A

Double air control 5/3 way exhaust center

Double air control 5/3 way pressure center

Please refer to 116 for manifold specification and the order way.

Flow chart

Model: 4A310-08 Model: 4A310-10
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4A300 Series
Air Valve (5/2 Way, 5/3 Way)

Inner structure
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Dg-Pnetic”

4A400 Series
Air Valve (5/2 Way, 5/3 Way)

Valve Specifications
av1 [Model | 4A410-15 | 4A420-15 | 4A430C-15 | 4A430E-15 | 4A430P-15
3v2 Fluid Air (to be filtered by 40um filter element)
svam Acting Exterior control
8vs Port size D In=0Out=Exhaust=1/2"
3V100
V200 Orifice size 50.0mm*(Cv=2.79) 30.0mm*(Cv=1.68)
5 port 2 position 5 port 3 position
3V300 Valve type p positi p positi
4V100 Operating pressure 0.15~0.8MPa(21~114psi)
4V200 Proof pressure 1.2MPa(175psi)
4V300 Temperature (C) -20~70
4V400 Material of body Aluminum alloy
HY-S1 Lubrication @ Not required
Hv-S2 Max. Frequency @ 3 cycle/sec
AY-S8 Weight (g) 555 685 735
HY-S4
M @ PT thread, G thread and NPT thread are available.
T oV Manfod @ Once lubricated air is used, continue with same medium to optimise valve life span.
7W lubricants like ISO VG32 or equivalent are recommended.
_ 4 Manifold @ The maximum actuation frequency of no-load state.
Coil
3A100
3A200
3A300
4a100| Symbol Product feature
4A200 10 20 1. Structure in sliding column mode: good tightness and sensitive reaction.
A B e . . e .
4A300 m_ AB 2. Three position air valves have three kinds of central funcition for your choice.
RP'S *’@E‘* 3. Double air control valves have memory function.
3A Manifold 4. Internal hole adopts special processing technology which has little attrition friction,
4A Manifold M30C S . MSOEA B M3OPA B low start pressure and long service life.
VF3000 -w- -w— -w— 5. No need to add oil for lubrication.
VF5000 6. Integrate with the manifold to save installation space.
SY
SY Manifold
MVSD-180
__ WSC20! Ordering code
MVSC-260
MVSC-300 4A 4 10 15 O]
MVSC-460 ‘ ‘
HB10 Model Code Valve type Port size Thread type
M| aa Air valve 4 [400 Series 10 | Single air control 5/2 way 15 [ 1/2" Blank | PT
4H |62 58 way) 20 | Double air control 5/2 way G G
Tsv 30C | Double air control 5/3 way closed center T NPT
3R 30E | Double air control 5/3 way exhaust center
4R 30P | Double air control 5/3 way pressure center
___HSV' Pplease refer to 116 for manifold specification and the order way.
4HV/4HVL
HV
K&
MOV
Jm| Flow chart
MSV Model: 4A410-15
XQE g o I
3F/3FM < 05 I~
5 I —
4F % 0.4 —]
=y S 03 E—
o} — \
K28 o 0.2
2 = 01
= 0.
ASC 5 NIYVIV IV
RE @) 0 5001000 150020002500 300035004000
QE Flow  (L/min)
ST
KA
XQ
AQ
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Dg-Pnetic

4A400 Series
Air Valve (5/2 Way, 5/3 Way)

Inner structure
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Dg-Pnetic

3A200 Series
Air Valve (3/2 Way)

M
pressurt
1.5~ _gkgl/cm

P

Symbol
10-NO

NN

PR PR

o,

VALVE

Dg- -pnelic
T aA210-08

Product feature

1. Structure in sliding column mode: good tightness and

sensitive reaction.

Specifications
Fluid Air (to be filtered by 40pm filter element)

Acting

Port size D
Orifice size

Exterior control

In=0ut=1/8" In=0ut=1/4"
14.0mm*(Cv=0.78) 16.0mm*(Cv=0.89)
3 port 2 porsition

Valve type
Lubrication @

Operating pressure

Not required
0.15~0.8MPa(21~114psi)
1.2MPa(175psi)
-20~70

Aluminum alloy

Proof pressure

Temperature (C)

Material of body

Max. frequency @

@ PT thread, G thread and NPT thread are available.

@ Once lubricated air is used, continue with same medium to optimise valve life span.
lubricants like ISO VG32 or equivalent are recommended.

@ The maximum actuation frequency is in the no-load state.

5cycle/sec

Ordering code
3A 2 10 08 NO ]

Model Valve type
Air valve 10| Single air control

Acting type
Valve type | Acting type

Thread type
Blank | PT

3A

(3/2 way)

Double air control

10

NC: Normally close

G

G

2. Double air control valves have memory function.

W

service life.

. Internal hole adopts special processing technology which
has little attrition friction, low start pressure and long

4. No need to add oil for lubrication.

oo

Flow chart

Multi-mounting helps to install and apply.
. Integrate with the manifold to save installation space.

Model: 3A210-08-NO
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Dimensions

4F
Fv

F
i

0 200 400 600 800 1000 12001400 1600 1800

5

tj
|
)

=

e

2-933 i

Code NC: Normally open

T

NPT

NO code

21200 Series 06]1/8" 20

Please refer to 115 for manifold specification and the order way.
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Dg-Pnetic

3A300 Series
Air Valve (3/2 Way)

€

Specifications

Fluid

[Model | 3A310-08 3A320-08 3A310-10 3A320-10

Air (to be filtered by 40um filter element)

Acting

Exterior control

Port size M

In=0ut=1/4"

In=0ut=3/8"

Orifice size

25.0mm*(Cv=1.35)

O

L

e .

VALVE

Model:3A

30.0mm?(Cv=1.67)

Valve type

3 port 2 position

Lubrication @

Not required

Operating pressure

0.15~0.8MPa(21~114psi)

Dg-pnellc
__———avﬁ’—f’

Pressure:
1,5~skgfiem”
P

Symbol
10-NO 10-NC

PR PR PR

Product feature

—

sensitive reaction.

Proof pressure

1.2MPa(175psi)

Valve
3v1
3v2
3vaMm
3v3
3V100
3v200
3V300
4V100
4V200
4V300

Temperature (C)

-20~70

4V400

Material of body

Aluminum alloy

Max. frequency @

5cycle/sec

@ PT thread, G thread and NPT thread are available.
@ Once lubricated air is used, continue with same medium to optimise valve life span.
lubricants like ISO VG32 or equivalent are recommended.

@ The maximum actuation frequency of no-load state.

Ordering code
3A 3

10 10

NO

Model

Valve type

Acting type

Thread type

. Structure in sliding column mode: good tightness and

2. Double air control valves have memory function.
. Internal hole adopts special processing technology which
has little attrition friction, low start pressure and long

w

service life.

4. No needto add oil for lubrication.

oo

Flow chart

Multi-mounting helps to install and apply.
. Integrate with the manifold to save installation space.

Model: 3A310-10-NO
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Air valve 10| Single air control

Valve type

Acting type Blank | PT

(3/2 way) 20

Double air control

Code

3300 Series 08| 1/4"

10

NC: Normally close G G

NC: Normally open T NPT

20

NO code

Please refer to 115 for manifold specification and the order way.

Inner structure
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